Vasta da 7A”

Flangia "99A"
c0d.080561001

\ 7
sp.5H
3 /\" p ’
X < "/ Y
S
]
@26,2 .
— 54 —
72

2X Knurled collar nuf]

20x25x8.5

Aluminium spacer

Cod. 200760

Bracket
Cod.300172504

Bra

Co0d.080201001

cket

M8 C0d.200298

Plain washer @ éx® 12
Cod.200291

Grower Qé6xD 11
Cod.200309

Allen screw MéX14
T.C.E.l.Z.B. \
Cod.200257

—
-

~\
o
N

Silencer HAND MADE "TT'
Co0d.304059450

ART. 4059

PEUGEOT JET FORCE

TDCl i.e

Vasta da 7B~

Co0d.203522

2x Washer @ 8x D 17

Gasket 33x26.15x4

O8XD17
Cod.200294

2x Plain washer

Cod.201525
Al |
Inner reduction |

=9 ¢

Allen screw M8X35
/.B.

Co0d.200296

¢
8]
o)

5" Allen screw M8X65
T.C.E.Il.Z.B.
Co0d.201222

Allen screw M8X45
T.C.E.l.Z.B.
Cod.201450

Allen screw M8X25
T.C.Z.B.
Cod.200295

PEUGEOT JET FORCE 50 C-TECH i.e (Liquid cooled)
PEUGEOT LUDIX 50 BLASTER (Liquid cooled)
PEUGEOT SPEEDFIGHT 3 50 (Liquid cooled)

FULL SYSTEM - HAND MADE "TT" - ALUMINIUM - APPROVED



	DT-4059

